

ü
C.A.No. 1395 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.1395/2002

SUBHASH CHANDER MANSOTRA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ajy Sharma,Adv.

For State of J & K

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A. No.3 is allowed.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master