

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1393-1394 of 2002

Madan Lal & Anr....Appellant (s)

VERSUS

High Court of Jammu & Kashmir & Ors....Respondent (s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with

Civil Appeal No. 1395/2002 (with office report)

Date: 11/12/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)
in CA 1393-94Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
in CA 1395Appellants in-person.

For Respondent (s)
High Court of J&KMr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
in CA 1393Respondent No. 10 in-person.
in CA 1393 Respondent No. 11 in-person.
State of J&KMr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)

(JANKI BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER