

Ø

C.A.No. 1393-1394 OF 2002

ITEM No.120

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1393-1394 of 2002

Madan Lal & Anr....Appellant (s)

VERSUS

High Court of Jammu & Kashmir & Ors....Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for impleading party and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

with

Civil Appeal No. 1395/2002 (with office report)

Date: 13/01/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

in CA 1393-94Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

in CA 1395Appellants in-person.

For Respondent (s)

High Court of J&KMr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

in CA 1393Respondent No. 10 in-person.

in CA 1393 Respondent No. 11 in-person.

State of J&KMr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant No. 1 who appears in-person in C.A. No. 1395/2002 prays for and is allowed four weeks' time to file impleadment application.
Let the affidavit on behalf of the State of J&K be filed in the Registry during course of the day. Reply, if any, thereto be filed within four weeks.
List these matters after four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER