

C.A.No. 1395 OF 2002

ITEM No. 7

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in Civil Appeal No. 1395 of 2002

Subhash Chander Mansotra and Anr.

Appellant (s)

Versus

Hon'ble High Court of Jammu and Kashmir and Ors.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date : 27-04-2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) In-person

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing appellants in-person & hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellants, who appear in-person, prays for and are granted six weeks' time to take further steps for service on the unserved respondents.

Dasti in addition.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master