

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 3 9 3 - 1 3 9 4 O F 2 0 0 2

M A D A N L A L

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

H I G H C O U R T O F J A M M U & K A S H M I R & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H

Civil Appeal NO. 1 3 9 5 of 2 0 0 2

(With office report)

Date: 0 6 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R

(V A C A T I O N B E N C H)

For Appellant(s)

in CA No. 1 3 9 3 - 9 4 / 0 2 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv. (NP)

in CA No. 1 3 9 5 / 0 2 Appellant- In- Per son (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tar a Chandra Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy, Adv.(N P)

Mr. Dinesh Ku m a r Garg, Adv.(N P)

Respondent- In- Per son (NP)

Ms. Pur ni m a Bhat, Adv. (NP)

Rr- Ex- P a rte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for appellant in C.A. Nos. 1 3 9 3 - 1 3 9 4 / 2 0 0 2 and

Appellant in C.A. No. 1 3 9 5 / 2 0 0 2 , appearing in person, are not

present.

List these matters in the 3rd week of July, 2 0 0 8 .

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master