

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1393-1394 OF 2002
MADAN LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Ms.Upasana Nath, Adv.
for Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Mehdi Imam, Adv.
For Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv(NP)

Respondent-In-Person (NP)

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant in C.A.Nos.1393-1394/2002 is not ready. The
appellant in C.A.No.1395/2002, who appears in person, is not
present when the matter was called out. Send a communication
to the petitioner-in-person/respondent-in-person that the
appeals will be finally disposed on 23.02.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master