

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1393-1394 OF 2002

MADAN LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2002

Date: 25/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tamta,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Insha Mir,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,adv.
Ms. Snigdha Pandey Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Dhanjay Garg,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Bench hearing the Writ Petition (C)
No. 373/2012 (Zubair Ahmad Mir & Ors. v. State of J.&K. and Ors.)
as early as possible.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER