

0

ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1393-1394 OF 2002

MADAN LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1395 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Parties (s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chander-In-Person (MEN. BY)

Mr. Jug Pal Sharma -in-person

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Insha Mir, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the cases on 10th September, 2013, a non-miscellaneous day.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|